


Sinks and Drainers

Eviers et Egouttoirs 
Les différentes formes et dimensions disponibles, réalisées en différentes profondeurs, permettent aux éviers
de s’adapter aux besoins les plus divers en garantissant la plus grande fonctionnalité et adaptabilité
d’utilisation.

Spülen und Abtropfbleche
Die unterschiedlichen Formen und Abmessungen, auch mit verschiedenen Einbautiefen, machen diese
Spülen zu vielseitig einsetzbaren Elementen mit garantiert höchster Funktionalität.

Sinks and Drainers
The various shapes, sizes and depths of sinks allow them to adapt to all kinds of requirements,
guanteeing maximum functionality and flexibility of use.

Lavelli e sgocciolatoi
Le diverse forme e dimensioni disponibili integrate con le diverse profondità, permettono ai lavelli di
adattarsi alle più svariate necessità garantendo la massima funzionalità ed elasticità di utilizzo.
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VA 0910 •• FS 00

Model

Series

Colour
specifications

Type of
fixing

Specifications
according to versions

Code

Colour

Symbols Length: length in mm 

Depth: depth in mm

Height Right Sink: height
of right sink in the double
sink

Height Left Sink: height of
left sink in the double sink 

L

D

H-rs

H-ls 

Top fixing: supplied with
top fixing system

TF

Height: height in mmH Col.• • Colour: the item is available
in enamelled coloured
version. Replace •• with the
code of the selected colour

Diameter: diameter in mm Ø

White 
01

Inox 

Harvest gold
00

Sand 
08

Grey 
06

Hazel brown  
04

top fixing

Version
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Series 910-951-931-966
Square sink-inox or enamelled
coloured

Series 912-955 Square drainer-inox
or enamelled coloured

L

370

370

370

370

D

370

370

370

370

H

45

45

45

45

TF Col.

Technical Table

Code

VA091200FS00

VA0912000000

VA0955••FS00

VA0955••0000

Technical Table

L

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

D

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

H

125

125

125

125

145

145

145

145

TF Col.Code

VA091000FS00

VA0910000000

VA0951••FS00

VA0951••0000

VA093100FS00

VA0931000000

VA0966••FS00

VA0966••0000

01 0406 0008

Colour

Inox

Version

01 0406 0008

Colour

Inox

Version

top fixing

top fixing

• •

• •

L Length: length in mm D Depth: depth in mm  H Height: height in mm  H-ls Height Left Sink: height of left sink in the double sink H-rs Height Right
Sink: height of right sink in the double sink  Ø Diameter: diameter in mm  •• Col. Colour: the item is available in enamelled coloured version. Replace ••
with the code of the selected colour  TF Top fixing: supplied with top fixing system



Inox

Series 928-933-961 Round 
sink-inox or enamelled coloured

Series 929-962 Round sink-inox
or enamelled coloured
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Technical Table

Technical Table

Series 930-963 Sink-inox or
enamelled coloured

Technical Table

L

280

280

D

380

380

H

145

145

Col.Code

VA0930000000

VA0963••0000

Colour

01 0406 0008

Colour

01 04

06 0008

Inox

Colour

01 04

06 0008

Inox

• •

• •

L Length: length in mm D Depth: depth in mm  H Height: height in mm  H-ls Height Left Sink: height of left sink in the double sink H-rs Height Right
Sink: height of right sink in the double sink  Ø Diameter: diameter in mm  •• Col. Colour: the item is available in enamelled coloured version. Replace ••
with the code of the selected colour  TF Top fixing: supplied with top fixing system

• •

Ø

400

400

H

45

45

Col.Code

VA0929000000

VA0962••0000

Ø

400

400

400

H

130

145

130

Col.Code

VA0928000000

VA093300FP00

VA0961••0000
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Series 932-965 Square sink-inox
or enamelled coloured

Technical Table

L

380

380

D

380

380

H

145

145

Col.Code

VA0932000000

VA0965••0000 01 0406 0008Inox

• •

L Length: length in mm D Depth: depth in mm  H Height: height in mm  H-ls Height Left Sink: height of left sink in the double sink H-rs Height Right
Sink: height of right sink in the double sink  Ø Diameter: diameter in mm  •• Col. Colour: the item is available in enamelled coloured version. Replace ••
with the code of the selected colour  TF Top fixing: supplied with top fixing system

Series 937-970 Drainer-inox or
enamelled coloured

Series 938-971 Drainer-inox or
enamelled coloured

01 0406 0008

Colour

Inox

Technical Table

L

380

380

D

380

380

H

45

45

Col.Code

VA0937000000

VA0970••0000

01 0406 0008

Colour

Inox

Technical Table

L

280

280

D

380

380

H

45

45

Col.Code

VA0938000000

VA0971••0000

• •

• •

Colour
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Series 944 Double sink inox

Inox

L Length: length in mm D Depth: depth in mm  H Height: height in mm  H-ls Height Left Sink: height of left sink in the double sink H-rs Height Right
Sink: height of right sink in the double sink  Ø Diameter: diameter in mm  •• Col. Colour: the item is available in enamelled coloured version. Replace ••
with the code of the selected colour  TF Top fixing: supplied with top fixing system

top fixing

Series 934-967 Sink and drainer-
inox or enamelled coloured

01 0406 0008Inox

01 04

06 0008

Inox

Series 936-969 Sink and drainer-
inox or enamelled coloured

L

650

650

D

380

380

H

145

145

Col.Code

VA0934000000

VA0967••0000

• •

• •

L

590

590

590

590

D

370

370

370

370

H

125

125

125

125

TF Col.Code

VA093600FS00

VA0936000000

VA0969••FS00

VA0969••0000

L

606

D

426

H-rs

110

H-ls

100

Code

VA0944000000

ColourTechnical Table

Colour

Colour

Technical Table

Technical Table Version



L

575

D

370

H-rs

110

H-ls

100

Code

VA0945000000
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Series 945 Double sink inox

Colour

Inox

Technical Table

Series 946 Sink drainer inox

Colour

Inox

Technical Table

L

630

D

370

H

125

Code

VA0946000000

Series 947 Inox sink

Colour

Inox

Technical Table

L

410

D

370

H

125

Code

VA0947000000

L Length: length in mm D Depth: depth in mm  H Height: height in mm  H-ls Height Left Sink: height of left sink in the double sink H-rs Height Right
Sink: height of right sink in the double sink  Ø Diameter: diameter in mm  •• Col. Colour: the item is available in enamelled coloured version. Replace ••
with the code of the selected colour  TF Top fixing: supplied with top fixing system




